Nordea

FINANCE

Forhandler

BRENNES AUTO AS'
Sportwagen AS
KVERNELAND BIL OSLO AS
NORDTUG BIL AS

M@LLER BIL ROMERIKE AS
Per Aaland AS

Sande Auto Vest AS'

BERTEL O STEEN M@RE OG ROMSDAL AS Avd Alesund

Knapphus Bil AS
GJERMUNDSEN AUTO AS'
Kokstad Autosenter As
Ferdinand Motor AS

Alesund Bil AS

BOBIL VEST AS

VS AUTO AS

Hamax Auto As

BILIA PERSONBIL AS

Stadssalg AS

AUTOLAND ROGALAND AS
M@LLER BIL BERGEN AS Avd NESTTUN
REIME & LODE AS

DAHLES AUTO RABEKKEN AS
ERIK ARNESEN BRYN AS
ADAMS AUTO MOHAMMAD ALI MIRZA
M@LLER BIL @ST AS Avd RYEN
Mobile Kjeller AS

BRUKTBIL SENTERET AS

Mc Huset Nydal As

Nardo Bil As

BERTEL O STEEN RINGERIKE AS
AUTO E-14 AS

Bilcentrum As'

M@LLER BIL FOLLO AS
GUMPENS AUTO VEST AS
Bilteknikk 1 As

HALDEN AUTO AS'
KVERNELAND BIL STAVANGER-SANDNES AS
ERLING R@D AS

Autoplus AS

DAHLES AUTO SARPSBORG AS
MOTORPARTNER NAMSOS AS'
Bilnor As

ALD AUTOMOTIVE AS

Gjgvik Bilsenter AS
VOSSEVANGEN BIL AS

Kjgraas Bil AS

Bergen Bruktbilutleie AS
M@LLER BILPARTNER AS Avd Etterstad
Bilsenteret R 2 AS
Gunders Bil AS

GUSTAVSEN BIL AS'

HAGEN BIL AS'

Confidential

Org nr

851482652
989147218
977047684
977212839
964995923
933240851
970917365
927190788
968486489
929617215
911577313
981129326
966478616
990897980
999290035
817203752
976023188
991743634
998514800
834083922
915340016
954231046
976547551
994247506
917805717
996926176
994895109
963333641
934761472
914423317
883342402
836883772
912174786
945001305
996811034
958682565
977047684
952097911
912170276
911114461
974361981
992386770
967056189
997818369
835188582
976813545
988706582
968222678
887450412
951898406
957217028
974388030



MOELV BIL AS
Autokonsept As

Autosentrum Kongsberg As
LIECO AUTO AS'

@KERN BILAUKSJON AS

Strand Autosalg AS
FOSSEGRENDA AUTO H@VIK
Jaeger Sentrum As

BARE BIL AS

SULLAND MO AS

Bertel O. Steen Bergen As
Bjerke Bil As

Bilia Personbil As Avd Jessheim
Slatlem Bilsentrum AS

BRYNE AUTOSALG AS
Gromstad Bil & Bat As
BEXRUD BIL AS

STEINKJER BIL AS'

WITRO BIL AS'

HMV BILSENTER AS
KVERNELAND BIL BRYNE AS
AUTO NO AS

BERTEL O. STEEN AGDER AS Avd. Kristiansand
ANDRESEN BIL AS
Gromstad Motor Stoa As
OUSTAD AS'

M@LLER BIL ENSJ@ AS
DBBIL AS

BILTUNET VOSS AS
Automeglerl Bergen As
Amli Bil As

UTVIK AUTO AS

Bilhuset Midtbyn As

Nesbyen Auto As

K BIL AS

VARDEN BIL AS
MOTOR-TRADE AS Avd. Trondheim
BERTEL O STEEN @STFOLD AS Avd Fredrikstad
GRIMSTAD BIL AS

GOL AUTO AS'

VALHALL AUTO AS'

AUTOVIA AS'

M@LLER BIL OSLO VEST AS
SANDE AUTO NORD AS'
Groruddalen Bilsenter As
SENTRUM BIL OG EIENDOM AS
Biltrend Tromsg As

BERTEL O. STEEN ENSI@ AS
@YHUS MOTOR AS'
MOHAGEN BIL AS

RAMBERG BIL AS

LYNGDAL KAROSSERI & AUTO AS
SULLAND OTTA AS

Confidential

994296760
997313852
912187438
926344668
963124406
982362768
948107988
976070097
917748543
915167330
910116851
911798840
976023188
959116059
991386831
983335470
990724822
976970411
838525172
955125606
977047684
988208523
913206150
911749963
964934657
983818668
980173569
997783999
985281726
960548868
995357739
992905786
880501712
982978777
912529428
984539819
980352706
915281168
951110345
961058856
977570808
990682119
928481638
988664367
952834789
879923042
947782959
987211652
941528600
991420592
996385248
914060370
952073559



BAY AUTO AS'

MOBILE FISKATANGEN AS
AUTOCENTERET AS
SKAANSAR AUTO AS

AUTORIA KOLBOTN AS

AUTO TEKNIKK BILFORRETNING AS
GJERMUNDSEN AUTO LARVIK AS'
GJERMUNDSEN BILSENTER AS'
BILSENTERET TVEDESTRAND AS
Asker Mc Senter Ans
VALDRESBIL AS'

HZAHRE & ISACHSEN AUTO AS
HARALDSEN AUTO AS'

AAGE VOLD BILSALG AS
STJPRDAL AUTOSALG AS
SKOGEN BIL AS'

Melhus Bil Trondheim AS
HELL AUTO AS

ROSVOLD INVEST AS

ALBJERK BIL DRAMMEN AS
GEIR LBVAS AS

MYSEN BIL AS

Sven Kvia As

KVERNELAND BIL AS
KVERNELAND BIL BERGEN AS
KVERNELAND BIL JAREN AS
NORDLIE AUTO AS
MARCUSBIL AS

M.B Consulting As
SARPSBORG BILSENTER AS'
M@LLER BIL STORHAMAR AS
BILSERVICE EGERSUND AS

NF FLEET AS

AUTO 8-8 RICO AS'
TRONDHEIM BILSENTER AS
MOTORCAR AS

WESTGAARD BIL AS

VALLE BIL AS

BILSENTERET AS

Gjevik Bil As

ELITE BIL AS

AUTO REFRANCE AS
HUNSBEDT BIL AS

HESTENES TRADING AS
RENNES@Y BILSENTER AS
AUTORIA SKI AS

Mobile Jessheim As

Lazy Boyz Speed & Custom Works As
SENTRAL BIL AS

MG AUTO AS

KROGHS BILSALG AS
AUTOPARTNER FREDRIKSTAD AS
Sande Auto AS'

Confidential

982215587
918004033
974525143
976548248
953581388
976133692
928108325
913355733
991560904
988329207
981406915
917188807
812417312
981632745
987013168
983629547
944638741
990015937
980921794
983222870
952534599
947652036
845933162
977047684
977047684
977047684
937567200
993403172
912871630
965491058
979450796
993732877
988906808
983256597
982452287
912543749
988399442
974393867
933189600
970977287
991977031
997939816
976569636
985027153
879950392
968284916
996493717
971179465
812589342
995513587
934276043
980144771
946510939



Bilspektrum As'

HARESTUA AUTO AS
AUTOCENTERET SPORT AS
BILGAARDEN AS

ALMA INVEST AS

STRANDVEIEN AUTO AS'
Bergerkrysset Auto Mysen As'
GARBERG AUTO AS

ALBJERK BIL LIER AS

AUTOMOTE IMPORT AS

BILIUM LARS JELLUM

JOHN HARTVIGSEN BILSALG
M@LLER BIL OPPLAND AS AVD GJ@VIK
BILKILDEN AS

M@LLER BIL VESTFOLD AS AVD SANDEFJORD
SULLAND TROMS@ AS

AAS BILSALG AS

Autonett Bergen As

BARIKMO MEKANISKE VERKSTED
MULTIPARTNER AS

HOF MOTORSENTER HALVOR STOKKE
CAMPINGGARDEN AS
ALMANKAAS AS
AUTOKOMPANIET AS

SLH INVEST AS

HS MOTOR AS

BJARN KVEIM AS

HAYLANDET AUTO AS'
AUTOLIFE AS

Akra Bil AS

BERTEL O. STEEN ULLEVAL AS
AGDER AUTO AS

HESTNES AS

EMICA INVEST AS

OSLO BILMEGLER IQBAL MAZHAR
AUTO 8-8 AR@ AS'

KS-BIL KETIL STOKKELAND

ARTIC BIL AS

TRIO BILSENTER AS'

BYLUND BIL AS

TOVEN BRUKTBIL DA

@stfold Bil Stig Sivertsen
CARAVANASS AS

FAUSKANGER AUTO

BILFUNN AS

AUTOCONSULT Jan @yvind Grgnvold
BJARNSTAD BIL AS

H@YLANDET AUTO HOLDING AS
SULLAND JESSHEIM AS
123BILMEGLER HARDANGER AS
STEINKJER BILFORMIDLING TOMMY DERAS
@YSTESE MEK VERKSTED AS'

PM MOTOR AS

Confidential

973194348
876359022
981128656
876607042
993760536
975964310
961057507
996433781
983222838
997864832
982071925
971211091
919781491
971589175
946967874
860152002
999044530
995293854
965952098
911753367
960810732
929393341
970913238
998187605
996474941
898037622
888441832
987739231
998576997
977189187
959002169
996967212
913047737
992104600
988874582
979734492
984338651
996228789
879970482
997972163
987493577
990347794
929453182
992335521
965191313
985377537
955105796
912924424
984259565
994986775
992362421
966912456
992646551



MOEN-AUTO AS

SPECTRA AUTO AS

SPECTRA AUTO @STFOLD AS
BIL INVEST OSLO AS
Voldsund Motor As
ARENDAL AUTO AS

AUTO 8-8 FORUM AS'

AUTO INVEST GARDERMOEN
BILFOKUS AS

STOROSLO AUTO AS

EID MOTOR AS

FOLLO AUTOCO AS'

DAHLES AUTO FREDRIKSTAD AS
FORD HARSTAD AS

GRUA AUTO AS'

AUTO 8-8 HAUKEB® & R@DSETH AS'
NORD-AUTO VERDAL AS'
ISDALST@ AUTO KNARVIK AS
KVIFTE BIL AS

AUTO 8-8 VESTLANDSKE AS'
@RSTA BIL AS
SUNNHORDLAND BIL AS
SULLAND AUTO @STFOLD AS Avd Moss
SULLAND @STFOLD AS Avd Sarpsborg
SENTRUM AUTO AS

RPROS AUTO AS'

SULLAND ELVERUM AS
SULLAND HAMAR AS

VIKAN BIL AS

FORDEBIL 1

OKKENHAUG BIL AS'
LINDBAK FINANS AS

NARDO BIL ORKANGER AS
TRADING AS

ROGNAN AUTO AS'

As Auto Askim'

H.A.S. AUTO AS
IMAAS BIL AS'

Mobile Skien AS

VAREBIL NO AS
BREIDABLIKKGARDEN AS
Bilforum Follo AS
BILSENTERET NAMSOS AS'
BILFORUM VOLDA AS

Ensjg Car Center

Auto 2000 AS

Pedersen Autopark As

AUTO GOBERG

Toyota Sulland Hamar As
Leer Auto

ERIK ARNESEN HELSFYR AS
Bavaria Oslo As

BERGEN BRUKTBIL AS

Confidential

993065943
890830412
997459172
989893467
985834490
983877605
959167915
996516164
994714260
913107063
923340521
941831753
962983251
966550570
938024855
912511782
935253128
944407286
999103014
982779529
984699883
981136098
945727772
911352400
944080627
979908792
963666543
951773778
912470121
991062688
941768415
932255944
961112001
987577428
933967557
910355228
978643272
934283171
861151972
912937860
976328051
928665879
976097904
889882522
994270796
919213566
980425193
885288812
861401812
995474948
976547578
976764536
983866018



Aasen Bil AS
KRISTOFFERSEN BIL AS'

MAX BIL AS

CARTRADE AS

AUTO SPAR AS

RAVIK BIL AS

First Rent A Car Norway As
AUTODEALER.NO AS
AUTOTEMA AS
AUTOSENTER KOLBOTN ANS
SIGMUND AASEN AS
BILBUTIKKEN ARENDAL AS
BIL 1 GRAN AS

SULLAND VERDAL AS
S@RLIE BIL OG MC
BILHAGEN-MOELV AS

BILIN BRUKTBIL AS
NORD-AUTO AS'
AUTOSMART AS

PCI BILFORMIDLING AS

TK BRUKT AS

@STFOLD BILAUKSJON AS
KASPERSENBIL AS

Nestor Bil AS

Haneborg Auto AS

Auglend Auto AS
NEXTCAR AS

Bryne Bil AS

Sandnes Bruktbil Arild Skadsheim
Torp Auto AS

AS Maskinagentur'
Autocato Svein Cato Hggh
Oslo Autosalg AS
Prestmarken Bil AS

Melhus Bil Orkanger AS
Autostudio AS

BG Trading AS

RS Bilmegling AS

Veland Auto AS

Strgmmen Bilformidling AS
Beitstad Bil AS

Agder Bilsenter AS

GUDIM NYERE BIL AS

Auto G Ole Christian Gulliksen
Auksjonen.no AS

BERTEL O. STEEN TRGNDELAG AS
BERTEL O. STEEN TRONDELAG AS Verdal AS
Sveen Auto AS

BERTEL O. STEEN TR@NDELAG AS Oppdal AS
SVINSAS AUTO MELHUS AS'
Auto Plan AS

Berget Bil As

SULLAND HARSTAD AS

Confidential

957129188
977188202
997956192
998297060
977279488
912828824
985588392
992463643
912252485
997553527
918467947
996345599
996220990
977235855
981996925
990612331
898310612
913951387
982071569
987630000
912330028
935267447
913493494
985057621
999602533
996468364
935119847
996783197
989480979
977203643
914201101
993607525
964385688
987088567
914118824
993522570
998495679
899642422
998020107
992381736
987358149
983197612
984697716
989474561
897396572
915254209
915254209
939219498
915254209
974371421
981038223
996662012
943604770



Akershus Auto AS
VAREBILMEGLEREN AS

ULSTEIN BIL AS'

Importservice Bil AS

Autogarage AS

STRANDVEIEN AUTO STI@RDAL AS'
Berg Auto AS

Bilhuset Fgrde AS

Aage Vold Autosalg AS

Teknisk Bureau AS

Bertel O Steen Asker & Barum AS
Bertel O Steen Oslo AS
Motornova DA

STAR AUTOCO BOD®@ AS

Haaland Bil AS

Bilforhandlerl AS

AUTOCAR KJELLER AS

Fornet AS

Bertel O Steen Jessheim AS

Bertel O Steen Romerike AS Avd Jessheim

Tveit Bil AS

BN Auto AS

Hagen Bilservice AS
Bauge Auto AS
Fylkesnes Bil AS

Moss To-Takt AS
Sporty Bil AS

MOBILE ASANE AS
MG-Auto AS

Skrefjell AS
Autotrade-Gardermoen AS
Forus Bil AS

DIN BIL SALG AS
EGELAND AUTO AS
Bilia Personbil AS Avd Lillestrgm
Centralgaragen AS
MOBILE RBDBERG AS
RSA Bil Tromsg

RSA Bil Arendal

RSA Bil Kristiansand
RSA Bil Ski

Hokksund Auto AS
Gulbrandsen Bil AS
Ringerike Bil AS

Amot Bil AS

DTE Systems AS'

T L Consult Terje Lund
Auto Fire AS'

Auto-9 AS

ECOCAR AS

NULL TIL HUNDRE AS
AUTO FORRETNING AS
MOTORSENTERET HEIDAL AS

Confidential

987916095
914386713
943815593
989558625
986058478
958648499
992420537
994271725
912818179
925162728
984993188
984993250
995237423
993447323
912120864
813270862
993749850
986001999
984993153
984993153
997114183
911855755
936936849
957451713
935018293
984039638
979728689
979383924
814484882
890451772
913498577
913884833
814148432
914793238
976023188
911010992
975951588
915518389
915518389
915518389
915518389
912725510
911721155
999538673
958474490
914191246
879901332
947631055
999666787
912078957
983096905
998796156
999301061



HAF GRENLAND AS

TOPP AUTO AS

TOPP AUTO RAMBEKK AS
BENTRO BIL AS'

AUTO 1 PREMIUM AS

S@R IMPORT AS

ROGER BAKKEN BIL
Granrud Bilverksted AS
MOBILE F@RDE AS

Nenset Auto AS

Hgglund Bil og Bilpleie Trond Ole Hgglund
COANDA AS

Heiane Bil AS

Bilbutikken Sandnes AS
Sandvika Bil AS
Autosenteret Bjgrkmyr AS
Rigetjonn Bil AS

NORGES AUTOMOBIL FORBUND
NORDAHL BIL AS

EB AUTOSHOP AS

SPZ Bil AS'

WEF BIL AS

Bertel O. Steen Buskerud AS
Bertel O. Steen Bilventure As Avd Kia Ensjp
Autoco Baerum AS
Autostrada Jorkjend AS
Bottolfs Bil AS

Avetti Motor AS

Johs Blengsli & Sgnn AS

RSA Bil Oslo

Kvinnherad Bil & Teknikk AS
Morstad Bil AS

Bertel O. Steen Bergen AS Avd Minde
Bilia Personbil AS avd Follo
Autoxo AS

Ryjord Bil AS

Konghelle Bil AS

Autopaint As

Vikersund Bilsenter AS
Premium Auto AS

PW Bil

ODDA BILSENTER AS
Unibil AS

Grenland Bil AS

TP Auto Tom Pertold
TUNGEN BIL AS'

Autostrand AS
CARHOUSE AS

KVAM MEK VERKSTED AS'
MB Auto Kaland AS
Automegler AS

RSA Bil Drammen

Bilhuset Harstad AS

Confidential

894264322
875944452
887302332
974496313
913705629
932294346
957975607
933917851
991075968
914846684
979666861
989218336
863363152
976798783
989617516
962240623
813802422
944383832
914638097
912902013
996570258
899122712
948017539
987211652
951413828
980775747
997672593
996646300
982796830
915518389
983906818
997020324
910116851
976023188
915126847
914738652
988477923
914832713
992692928
996911306
984233604
950405619
914890195
912052583
976328000
961345421
815045742
913314336
979492014
914218241
914263700
915518389
881491052



Autocentret AS

GJ@VIK BILFORMIDLING DA
Halden Bilsenter AS'

Dalby Autosalg AS

Sulland Auto Innlandet AS Hamar
Hadeland Bil AS

Auto Tjuvholmen AS

Grand Auto AS

Peter Brauten Eftf AS
SHAMOON INVEST AS

HUUS BIL AS

Vika Bil AS

Sgr-Invest Sgrensen

Motor Midt-Norge AS

BERTEL O. STEEN TELEMARK AS
Road Models AS

Hovrud Auto AS'

Bruktbilforum AS

Gipling & Co AS

Sarpsborg Bruktbil AS
STARHEIM BILVERKSTED AS
Nidelven Motor AS

Kvinesdal Motor AS
T@RSET BIL AS'

Autodeal AS

TRIO AUTO AS

ERN@ AUTO AS

KVERNELAND BIL BERGEN AS, AVD. ASANE
HAMARBIL AS

INVEST-AUTO AS

STORHAMAR BIL AS

Mobile Larvik AS

EIKER BILSENTER AS
BILCOM AS

KVAL@S BILOMSETNING
MIDT-NORGE BIL AS
MOTOR-SERVICE BILSENTER AS
ADSER® BIL AS

AKT TRADING AS
MOBILEZENTRUM AS
PREMIUM BIL AS

BIL2 AS
NAMSEN AUTO TRONDHEIM AS
STIARDAL AUTOHANDEL AS
HAUGAN BILFORMIDLING AS
H@IDEN MC-SENTER AS
AUTOMOBILE BILOMSETNING AS
ALF GRAARUD MOTOR AS

BIL 1 BERGEN AS

EKER PERFORMANCE AS

SOLA BOBIL AS
BOBILAGENTEN AS
HETLE AUTO ANR AS

Confidential

989384813
994573225
915279112
915075452
876754452
844596502
997020367
913979648
996851915
997571169
919454342
915439586
979205899
913271351
928140903
914886163
915255604
998064996
915842194
912448762
950675764
912205762
996347281
976875214
914218659
980114538
916062311
977047684
916085869
976500946
915904424
997253701
990017905
982330041
945784873
914071186
977199832
914912725
995675048
995403455
916562098
915051170
915912478
934759591
999571867
912824381
915700918
931778757
982770130
987658835
991883754
993479098
916569505



AUTOROOM AS

@STERAS BILSENTER AS

SKIEN AUTOSENTER AS
AUTO E6 AS

WILLIAMS CARAVAN AS

PERRY & WILLIAMS CARAVAN AS
BUSKERUD AUTO

B@HM AUTO AS

SULLAND BOD@ AS

RAMBEKK AUTO AS

PRO AUTOSALG AS

RIDE TRONDHEIM AS

ARVE OPSAHL AS

AUTO CENTER ROGALAND AS
STAR AUTOCO AS avd Skedsmo
FERDA NORD AS

STRINDHEIM BIL AS'

CABO FRITID AS'

CABO AS'
FANABILFORRETNING AS
HEISTAD BIL & CARAVAN AS
AKRA BILIMPORT AS

IBOBIL AS

AUTOLUXE AS

MC-MARINE AS
AUTO-TRADING AS
GMS-GJ@VIK MOTOR SERVICE AS
STOA BIL AS
HARRIS AUTO TARIQ KHAN
BERGEN CARAVAN AS
SULLAND LILLEHAMMER AS
JOHAN ST@RE

KONGSBIL AS

NAMSOS FRITID AS

ELITE CARAVAN AS

HALSEN BILSALG AS

MOTOR FORUM AS

PIT STOP BILSALG AS
VESTLOFOTEN BIL AS

VERDAL BAT SCOOTER & MC AS
HEGRE AUTO AS

X-RIDER J.P. JORGEN PEDERSEN
MOTRUM AS

AUTOSALG AS'

BERGEN MARINE AS
BILPARTNER AS (Mandal)
NORDSTRAND BIL KHAN
FREDRIKSTAD BIL AS
OSLOVEIEN BIL AS

STAR AUTOCO AS

STAR AUTOCO AS avd. Lgrenskog
FAGERTHUN BIL AS'
TRAASDAHL AS

Confidential

912759814
973053965
916689128
974983257
980324176
980402797
888701052
929620356
958040202
999600263
899521102
918751874
918040242
916836775
925905526
976203860
968787551
913343271
956896363
994599321
984204507
918407820
913945794
916884354
934268954
916849656
976916786
912490890
915924530
938248281
979488378
994949705
912098761
961099013
990024235
999553451
995333554
914982146
933584046
984087160
937665393
985054673
916972415
940283280
996726126
966299800
915348327
982056861
827400602
925905526
925905526
962949541
981249313



M@LLER BIL VESTFOLD AS AVD T@NSBERG
TOLGA BIL AS

AR BIL AS

SBE BIL AS

SMART DEKK AS

GUMPENS AUTO NOTODDEN AS
BILSENTERET AS

BERTEL O STEEN VESTFOLD AS
Sulland Auto Trgndelag AS Trondheim
B@ALSTAD AS

ELBIL S@R AS

Motorhome As

VIKEN BRUKTBIL AS

H@NEFOSS BIL AS

BERGLYHALLEN AUTOSENTER AS
NR-EN AS

AUTO TRADER AKERSHUS AS
ENVIRO BIL NESBRU AS

S@RLIE AUTO AS

TEAM AUTOSALG AS
AUTOVISION AS

KJORBEKK AUTO AS

FOLLO BILFORMIDLING AS
Fritidsgarden Bergen As

LAVIKNES CARAVANIMPORT AS
TIND BIL AS

RP AUTO AS

JAETASEN BIL AS

DRAMMEN AUTO 7 AS

SKRETTING BIL - SALGSHJELPEN

BBC FRITID AS

TRONDHEIM CARAVAN AS
SULLAND BILSENTER LILLEHAMMER AS
LEIF GROMSTADS AUTO AS

Mgller Bil Romerike AS avd. Jessheim
TOYOTA SULLAND KONGSVINGER AS
MACO INVEST AS

AUTOTAL AS'

LIAN BIL AS

NORDISK AUTO AS

BILBUTIKK 1 AS

STIARDAL AUTO AS

FANA AUTO AS

FRZANA BILPLEIE SVEIN OVE MYRBOSTAD
TE MA AUTO TERJE MALME
LUNDAMO BILSERVICE AS

BAVARIA ARENDAL AS

LERKENDAL BIL AS

PORSCHE CENTER OSLO AS

Sport Auto AS
HENNES BILIN HINA IFTIKHAR

Lister Bobil As

AUTOSTRADA AS

Confidential

946967874
916576773
914575494
997935055
916682530
976910915
957661009
918707565
912039447
997854543
914428998
885885462
815852702
978704182
912101851
917543178
917471789
993276065
917393656
999326056
916966628
916853408
917725845
988311324
994504258
912080285
916087810
984720858
998923816
990127298
913265726
987598921
995379198
914031923
964995923
929035445
988946842
917804125
917126852
815378962
879639662
914811694
917038511
968229958
983951295
998186889
990529868
816008662
977365422
918013474
814243982
917659877
974695790



HJELDE MASKINSERVICE AS
OUTDOORMOTOR TYNSET AS
HARMAN BIL AS

ZIGO MC AS

VESTFOLD AUTO AS

KNA Auto AS

AUTOSERVICE BRYNE AS
ROMERIKE AUTOHUS AS

BERGES BRUKTBIL

LEERES MOTORSPORT AS
AUTONAVIA AS

AUTOSERVICE AS

GRENLAND AUTO AS

FERDA NORGE AS - Grimstad
SILKEVEIEN IMPORT OG EKSPORT LTD
Namsen Auto AS

HADELAND MC OG FRITID AS
ALTA MOTORSENTER AS

DAHL / FINNE AUTO AS

FINNE INVESTMENTS AS
CARANORD AS

TINTLINE AUTOCENTER AS
ARENDAL BIL AS

MONSTERBIKE AS

SPEED MOTORCENTER AS
AUTOHUSET @STFOLD AS
ASTRAND SCOOTER OG ATV AS
FLESLAND BIL AS

FORDE MOTORSPORT AS

@ST AUTO CARAVANSENTER AS
MOTORCENTERET AS

SIGURD PEDERSEN AS

HS MC-SENTER AS

PROMOTION AUTO AS

STJPRDAL BIL AS

RIDE BERGEN AS

NORUM BOBILGARDEN AS

BJ@R HANDEL AS

AMS MOTORSYKKELSENTERET AS
MC LILLEHAMMER AS
MOTORSPEED AS

VIGELAND BIL AS

SKARO DOKKEN AS

AUTOSPIRE AS

HOVDE BIL AS

BANGGREN BIL AS

BROOM BIL AS

TOYOTA ROMERIKE AS AVD JESSHEIM
KYVIK AUTO AS

MOTORSTUDIO AS

EIDFJORD AUTOSALG AS

M@LLER BIL BERGEN AS AVD ASANE
M@LLER BIL VEST AS AVD BIL ASKER OG BARUM

Confidential

933965791
983469272
917907943
939603808
861635392
994486349
917795924
917338795
914912431
829275252
918116192
981613694
918506519
919639466
990949379
918191720
984742088
967960217
917932999
917932875
965583262
916301901
912116670
988809012
928949214
917956294
917671737
912639762
985834199
918192344
965701079
935396387
916251335
917545707
918367071
982790344
912185818
936608728
963494122
988068314
947556819
979501528
912086046
918559272
993800570
914974712
918268375
922754136
918562303
917898987
914846412
834083922
928481638



ALPHA AUTO AS

DAHLES AUTO HALDEN AS

M@LLER BIL @ST AS AVD KALBAKKEN
M@LLER BIL VESTFOLD AS AVD LARVIK
M@LLER BIL BERGEN AS AVD DROTNINGSVIK
M@LLER BIL VEST AS AVD M@LLER BIL OSLO VEST
M@LLER BIL HEDMARK AS AVD KONGSVINGER
AUTOSENTRUM NORGE AS

M@LLER BIL BERGEN AS AVD KOKSTAD
ERIK ARNESEN BRYN AS Avd Nyttekjgretgysenter
M@LLER BILPARTNER AS Avd Grorud
Mgller Bil Vest AS avd. Rud

Megller Bil Romerike AS avd. Hvam
G-BIL AS

M@LLER BIL BERGEN AS Avd Nyborg
M@LLER BIL BERGEN AS AVD MINDE
M@LLER BIL VESTFOLD AS Avd Horten
M@LLER BIL OPPLAND AS AVD GRAN
NADDERUD AUTO ABID BASHIR

Beret AS

AUTOSENTRUM TBC AS
MOTORHUSET OPPDAL AS

NARDO BIL NORDVEST AS

Rovik MC AS

NARDO BIL NORDVEST AS AVD KRISTIANSUND N
BLAKER BIL AS

BUDDY ELECTRIC AS

FOLLO BILSENTER AS

VERDISALG AS

SAGA BIL AS

ANDERSENS SPESIALPRODUKTER AS
HOVATN BIL AS

NORDAUNES BILSALG

MOSS BILSENTER AS

ANDSLIMOEN BIL AS

EIKA-TRONIC AS

LOFOTEN AUTO AS

Sulland Auto Innlandet AS Gjgvik
RXSPORT MOTOR & EIENDOM AS

SBF DEKK & FELG AS
AUTOSPESIALISTEN T@NSBERG AS
AUTOXO SPORT AS

BERTEL O. STEEN BILDRIFT AS

MOBILE SARPSBORG AS

ROMERIKE BILFORMIDLING AS

BOBIL BERGEN AS

BOBIL OSLO AS

BOBIL TRONDHEIM AS
BILKOMPANIET AS

BILKOMPANIET LILLEHAMMER AS
YAMAHA VINTERBRO AS

VIKA AUTO AS

ANUND VHILE

Confidential

917135096
918490078
917805717
946967874
834083922
928481638
976951336
912646165
834083922
976547551
968222678
928481638
964995923
953102552
834083922
834083922
946967874
919781491
916199589
914968194
940765102
916311400
912440923
928634000
912440923
817719732
996252116
818775792
998794854
918860681
839203772
917503680
871233942
918898832
951738808
924722991
919026561
876754452
889080612
914118980
918583343
992154101
998637759
960660463
915842550
918670386
818670362
917921024
965220941
919003030
958062265
897158612
981818210



AUTOSERVICE EVIJE AS

SPROVEIEN HANDEL TOM SANDBERG

SKREIA BIL NYGARD

T@NSBERG AUTO AS

OLSBY AUTO

Norwegian Machinery As

BIL & INDUSTRILAKKERING STJ@RDAL AS

OSLO AUTO SENTER AS

A.M AUTOSALG AS

SANDESTEEN BIL AS

GRANASEN BIL HEIDI WANGBERG AAS

Sulland Auto Innlandet AS Lillehammer
AUTO11 AS

NILS SGRHAUG AS

DEUTSCHEWAGEN AS

SK AUTO AS

TUNGA BIL AS'

BEST BILSALG AS

SCANDIC AUTOSALG AS

AUTONOVA AS

CMA BIL AS

SULLAND GJ@VIK AS

TOYOTA SULLAND GJ@VIK AS

TOYOTA SULLAND LILLEHAMMER AS

MYHRVOLD INFRA BIL

JAN KARES BIL JAN KARE LILLEBUDAL

SULLAND TROMS@ AS AVD BARDUFOSS

NOR- TRADE AS

RAYRVIK SCOOTER OG MASKIN AS
AUTOPORTAL AS

MOTOR-TRADE AS Avd Verdal

BERTEL O. STEEN TRONDELAG AS Avd Orkanger
Bertel O. Steen Trgndelag AS - Avd Kia Trondheim
BERTEL O. STEEN L@RENSKOG AS

BERTEL O STEEN OSLO AS Avd Skgyen

BERTEL O STEEN ROGALAND AS

BERTEL O. STEEN BERGEN AS Avd. Asane

BERTEL O. STEEN BERGEN AS Avd. Arna

BERTEL O. STEEN HEDMARK OG OPPLAND AS
BERTEL O. STEEN LILLEHAMMER MOTORCENTRAL AS
BERTEL O. STEEN HEDMARK OG OPPLAND AS Avd Gjgvik
BERTEL O. STEEN AGDER AS Avd Arendal

BERTEL O STEEN M@RE OG ROMSDAL AS Avd Molde
BERTEL O STEEN VESTFOLD AS Avd. Larvik
MATHISENS LANDBRUKSSERVICE AS

BERTEL O STEEN M@RE OG ROMSDAL AS Avd Volda
Dahlfoss AS

BERTEL O STEEN @STFOLD AS Avd Sarpsborg
BERTEL O STEEN @STFOLD AS Avd Moss

BERTEL O STEEN @STFOLD AS Avd Moss Vare-Last-Buss
@YA BIL AS

BERGEN BILCENTER AS'

BYTTBILEN AS

Confidential

990725888
914536669
993119032
982283035
918427783
918613994
911583445
918465367
919478853
919534052
982568668
876754452
915593488
916974523
997614968
919609257
914548292
997003012
919734884
937071604
911650606
977293227
957631312
979155204
918948716
974498286
860152002
996777529
917022496
819895252
980352706
915254209
915254209
984993226
984993250
912771784
910116851
910116851
919426233
942799748
919426233
913206150
927190788
918707565
992040491
927190788
919062568
915281168
915281168
915281168
976933184
998488656
820059492



NTB AUTOSENTERET AS
STAMSAAS FRITID AS'
MB AUTO IMPORT AS
MOTORSENTERET AS
ELBILFORMIDLING AS
Amcarshop AS
TRONDHEIM KIGTTMARKED AS
A AUTOPARK AS
H@STLAND INVEST AS
NORE AUTO AS
ASHEIM MASKIN AS

OS BILSENTER AS
MYTHE BIL AS
NORDGARD BIL AS

MOTORSYKLISTEN AS AVD KRISTIANSAND

FRYDENB@® MOBELITY AS
SULLAND @STFOLD AS Avd Moss

SULLAND @STFOLD AS Avd Fredrikstad
SULLAND AUTO @STFOLD AS Avd Fredrikstad

JURO CARAVAN AS
BILHUSET SUNDE AS

NARVIK MOTORSENTER AS
TRONDHEIM-UTLEIE AS
VENE AS

ELBILHALLEN AS

DEKK COMPANIET AS

CABO FRITID TRONDHEIM AS'
SYREVEIEN AUTO BILSALG AS
EIKNES BIL AS
GRANDAHL BIL AS

MAX CARAVAN AS

MC OSLO AS

ABONA BIL AS

@RIE BIL AS

ISHAAN MC AS

HVAM BILSENTER AS
AUTOZ AS

DINBRUKTBIL.NO AS

RUNE ELLINGSEN

ICARS AS

VUKU AUTO AS
MOTORSTUDIO STAVANGER AS
BOBIL SPILLUM AS

FERDA NORD AS Avd Nordkjosbotn
PETER-PAN AS
S@RB@L BIL AS

BILSALG KOKSTAD AS
DR@BAK BIL AS

TRAKTOR & ANLEGG AS
DOVRE BIL TRONDHEIM AS
BRAUTEN BIL AS

POLARIS BIL AS

AURE BIL OG FRITID AS

Confidential

919083050
889736992
968792458
966377607
819952132
913396707
916093322
919580526
917957606
951225940
930998710
919909374
913939123
916228848
846036172
982686911
911352400
911352400
945727772
918121110
920157505
915379907
920439853
919710020
920245447
913277546
918755632
920201547
913321928
984035969
920058116
919050942
920427723
916659369
919932279
920503462
920255051
817301592
983665225
820649532
983039081
920776515
920736971
976203860
817338852
920374085
882926222
997824466
984372264
913352432
998001447
920011632
915492851



AUTO S NOTODDEN AS

SULLAND AUTO NORD AS Avd Bodg
BERGEN ELBIL AS

Auto S Motor & Marine AS
MULTISALG V/ ALEKSANDER D VATHNE
TRYGG BILMEGLING AS

7 FJELL BIL AS

SARPSBORG AUTOSERVICE AS
ODDVAR BJELDE & CO AS BIL- OG MASKINSERVICE'
BERGENSDALEN AS

CASUAL AUTO AS

AN-MOTOR AS

NITTEBERG BIL AS

YDSE AUTO AS

AUTOLINQ AS

HOMLA INVEST AS

BOBILSENTERET NAMSOS AS'
T.AAUTO AS

STRYN MEK VERKSTED AS

BMB BIL AS

AKERSHUS CAR SENTER YASIR SAJJAD MIRZA
GARDERMOEN BILSENTER AS

HN BIL AS

VOLANS AS

LEIV AUSTRHEIM AS

TR BAT & FRITID AS

POLARIS NORDM@RE AS

AQUA BIL AS

HAUKAS ATV AS

NORDLYS AUKSJON AS

KJELLER BILSENTER AS

VALO BIL AS

PROFF BILMEGLING AS

BERGE MOTOR AS

INNLANDET AUTO AS

RE BRUKTBIL AS

CARAVAN & BIL B@ AS
KONGSVINGER BILSENTER AS'
TELEMARK AUTOFORMIDLING ESPEN HEKKLI THORSTENSEN
LILLEROLFS MC SHOP AS

ARS CONSULTING AS

AUTOTRADER AS

KUS MC @STFOLD AS

GUSTAVSENS AUTOSALG
BILGALLERIET NORGE AS

BK MOTOR AS

STEINKJER MOTORSENTER AS
VANGEN AUTOTJENESTER
BILKOMPANIET SANDEFJORD AS
HOLMANE BIL AS

CAR4SALE AS

GRENLAND BOBILSENTER AS
ASKIM CARAVAN & FRITID VIDAR SGGNEN

Confidential

996662128
920489508
913518799
915609562
912156427
918859551
921026846
815763262
928000036
921004540
920500099
921076053
917149437
921182554
917983224
916001819
981524594
919694270
920450806
914491975
918700447
917605408
920424384
918472827
917672997
915256015
984010907
915388159
999310044
920798543
919634529
920934250
915637345
939259317
921368836
916569130
997656547
913112083
921079265
984501463
914980100
917951217
821456312
948344211
917877246
918494146
976621824
921278616
914217504
989277049
920319173
917631158
991809929



AUTO CONNECT AS

DELTA AUTO AS

NERLAND AUTOSALG AS

AKTIV CARAVAN AS

AUTOS EL DORADO IRALDO GONZALEZ CESPEDES
SULLAND @STFOLD AS Avd Bilutleie Sarpsborg
ASK@Y BILSENTER AS

AUTOHUSET BLOM

STEVE R@KLAND MOTORSPORT
HAVENSTR@M BILRESSURS AS

TB AUTOSALG BALI

SALES MAN MOHAMMED AYAZ RAUF
VESTHEIM INVEST

OPPEGARD AUTO NAHOR DESALEGN KAHSAY
REFSNES MARINE AS

BILSERVICE LYNGDAL AS

JURO CARAVAN SUNNM@RE AS
TELEMARK BRUKTBIL AS

WEXLER AS

BRUKTBIL PARTNER AS

FJORDANE CARAVAN AS

TS MOTOR AS

BM BIL OG MC BJBRN OTTO MODALEN
MOTOR & ELBILKOMPANIET AS
ELBILFORUM AS
PORSCHE CENTER TRONDHEIM AS'
MOLDE BIL AS

HSR AUTOINVEST AS

BIL 1 INNLANDET AS

HK INVESTMENTS AS

BIL1 V/TOMMY STRANGSTAD

HAKON CAMPING AS

BIL MARSZALEK

AUTO 3000 SORTLAND AS

MYSEN AUTO FRANK STRANGSTAD
TECHNO CLASSIC NORWAY- NORSK BILOMSETNING AS
AUTOSERVICE AS

DOVRE BIL BERGEN AS

AUTO EXCELLENCE AS

ROMERIKE AUTOSALG AS

RELYON AS

DRIFT OG VEDLIKEHOLD AS

RK-BIL AS

NEVLAND AS

HARRIS AUTO AS

GLOMMEN BIL AS

BRUKTBIL OSLO OG AKERSHUS HASSAN JAMIL AHMED
ROALDMOEN AS

ELBIL SENTRUM AS

CASTEL AUTO SALES AS
BOBILSENTERET NAMSOS AS Avd Bodg'
AUTO-KOMPETANSE AS

ARENA MC AS

Confidential

821390702
920957285
951734543
957968589
816082072
911352400
920388515
920960049
897945002
921799446
915727719
992723432
997356233
921875681
990185654
920035957
920721419
920771343
920555071
918964924
914579759
921389655
876378752
921560362
921425597
921045239
994469037
998484960
914256291
989266276
975895424
843011322
921583540
981596587
853722022
971653159
918089861
922211779
814759172
919329637
916499426
997914104
821541522
920448704
821426162
971001968
912997049
913056434
922196869
922396280
981524594
922042519
918316760



BJAN BIL AS

AS INSIGNIA'

GRENLAND BILPLEIE AS
SOLBERG MOTOR AS

RANA BILSENTER

NORSKE MIKROHUS AS
RENSHUS BIL AS

AUTO PERFORMANCE AS
HENDERSONS AUTO AS
INDREB@ DEKK OG BIL AS
KONSULENT HANSEN

AKV AUTO AS

R K FINANS & BIL ROY KRISTOFFERSEN
MILA BIL AS

RAMSENGS AUTO AS'

PRIME AUTO AS
LEVANGER UTLEIE KENNETH KVANDE
FARDAL BIL AS

Autotrend AS

@stlandet Motorservice AS

BM Autosalg AS

AVIBIL AS

RSA Bil Romerike
FREDRIKSTAD AUTOINVEST AS
TELEMARK AUTO AS
LARENSKOG AUTOSALG RUNE OLAFSEN
BP CLASSICS AS

S.T AUTOSALG SAMIR THAQI
BILSENTERET S@R AS

MOTOR TEKNIKK KRISTIANSAND AS
MOGETO AS

BILER AS

BILVERKSTED S@R AS
HUNSFOS AUTOVERKSTED AS
LOMSDALEN BIL & CARAVAN AS
AUTO S@R AS

LIFESTYLE CAMPER NORGE AS
BERG AUTO NORSPORTS AS
RETO BIL FRED OLE TOVMO
RUNAR S OLSEN

LARS @YVIND GASDALEN
EINAR FLOAGUM
AUTOSWAP AS

I. H. SERVICE AS

TARGA AUTO AS

TINNEN BIL AS

MBIL AS

BILBINGEN AS

HARALDSEN BRUKTBIL

OK MASKIN S@R AS
CROSSBUTIKKEN AS

LYSHOLM BIL AS
AUTOCENTERET FJELDSTAD AS

Confidential

922404100
979474075
922572933
922693145
921794428
920504647
982154928
822391702
921095619
917753148
966601973
912522709
975904997
945722525
977168554
822905862
918832033
983241042
918478434
938028753
922948380
921203977
915518389
922236429
911855461
993961159
912291227
917675619
923256296
983898165
918091181
998548721
919215224
922337268
922707278
923208356
922251584
922375992
965817824
983840825
981738136
918041338
922336997
988367729
923258299
953267764
923569456
921268270
979635230
895761052
917692491
923166866
830614222



FINSTAD BIL AS

VIKEN BOBIL AS

FIRST AUTO AS

GRETLAND BIL AS

MACK AUTO AS

JENSEN BIL AS

Autotek Bil AS

Landas Bil Darko Karwan Ali

@stsiden Holding AS

NYE AUTOCENTERET AS

BARUM AUTOSALG AS

HATLEN BIL AS

INNHERRED INVEST AS

OS CARAVAN & FRITID AS BILHALLEN
ULSTEINVIK AS

BLI AS

Bondal Bil & Fritid AS

ROMERIKE BILMEGLING AS

ON TWO WHEELS AS

BORG BILSENTER AS

VOLLEN TRUCK & PARTS AS

MC SENTERET MOLDE AS

MBI AS

BOBIL OG FRITID AS

TL AUTO LARS EMIL OLSBERG BENGTSON
AUTOMARIN

OPUS AS'

STAR BIL AS'

GEILO AUTO AS'

NORD-AUTO NAMSOS AS' NOTODDEN BIL
OG SPEEDSHOP AS' HORNET AUTO AS
STRANDVEIEN AUTO VERDAL AS'
GRIMSTAD BRUKTBIL AS FINNMARK
MOTORSENTER AS' HENRY HAMMARI AS'
FERDA NORGE AS - Nord

FERDA NORGE AS - Mysen

FERDA NORGE AS - Jessheim SORLANDET
BIL AS

FERDA NORGE AS - Algard

FERDA NORGE AS - Vinterbro FERDA
NORGE AS - Bergen

FERDA NORGE AS - Alesund

ROA AUTO AS'

CARANOVA AS'

BRENNES AUTO MOSS AS'

AUTO RABEKKEN AS'

T2 GRUPPEN AS

MOSS BIL AS

AUTO 8-8 SILDNES & HALAAS AS' KROKEN
CARAVAN AS

MOLDE BILSALG AS

Confidential

921704321
923841733
922712018
917802866
921028105
923368930
998635578
913339525
989221795
923443541
920502350
920259677
924302046
921638345
916702876
911856255
999325300
923884181
920692664
824505632
978632254
922163219
922884072
924558326
923637117
970985069
943378649
995494698
989146653
924014121
921376863
924526599
935358035
919271914
991437118
979491190
919639466
919639466
919639466
918924671
919639466
919639466
919639466
919639466
919656565
824749582
993781185
815566432
924689056
995843013
919687304
997615603
925018333



VESTERALEN BIL AS'

NORBIL AS'

KROKEN CARAVAN AS Alesund
KROKEN CARAVAN AS Rade
KROKEN CARAVAN AS Klgfta
KROKEN CARAVAN AS Bodg
KROKEN CARAVAN AS Kristiansand
KROKEN CARAVAN AS Brumunddal
AUTO NORD AS'

VALDRES AUTO AS'

TRYSIL BIL AS'

ST@REN BILSENTER AS'

AGDER BIL AS'

LEIRA BIL AS'

SVINSAS AUTO AS'

@STFOLD BRUKTBIL AS

JARLES BIL AS

BIL M AS

@VRE ROMERIKE SALG OG UTLEIE AS
ASEN BIL AS

HOLMGREN OG OLSEN MOTOR AS
NEXT BIL AS

RESTORFX BILSENTER AS
PORSCHE CENTER BERGEN AS'
SUNNM@RE CARAVAN AS
MIDTNORGE BIL OG BOBILFORMIDLING AS
AUTO 3260 AS

NORDFJORD CARAVAN AS

FS AUTOFORMIDLING AS

BOBIL HAUGESUND AS

STYLE AUTO AS

Z-AUTO AS

ALTIBIL AS

BOBILMEGLERN AS

PREMIUM BIL AS

ALTA CARAVAN AS

TELLNES AUTOSENTER AS

7 FJELL BIL VEST AS
BRUKTBILFORUM AS avd Skien
TOM FREDRICH HETLAND-LYSNE AS
NAMSOS BIL AS'

CAR CONCEPT AS
MOTOR-HANDEL AS
KRISTIANSAND BIL AS
NORD-AUTO OPPDAL AS'
BILPARTNER1 AS

SEVLAND BIL AS

DIN BILPARTNER AS

SANNAN BIL AS

Confidential

976550285
915566944
997615603
997615603
997615603
997615603
997615603
997615603
966616431
979434421
843025552
996209008
978634737
967407593
916498497
924567686
921715951
924721944
916020546
923485236
986083774
924845465
991437304
914985153
919305347
925076643
923836934
919173017
925580619
925597643
937566794
925580007
919042419
925566969
924701137
991172130
916334354
925822884
998064996
925767220
822720722
924589655
825741852
825792872
926050575
925821039
991133291
926440454
990465363



Aasen Bil AS

ALD Automotive AS
Auksjonen.no AS

Auto 2000 AS

Auto Car AS

Auto Nord AS
Autobjgrn AS
Autocenteret AS
Autoco Baerum AS
Autoria Ski AS

Autosalg AS

Autostrada Arendal AS
Autostrada Volvo

Berg Auto AS

Bil & Mekaniske AS

Bil i Nord AS

Bil i Nord Lofoten
Bilalliansen AS
Bilbutikk 1 AS

Bilco Hgnefoss AS
Bilforum Follo AS
Bilhuset AS

Bilia Personbil AS
Bilsenteret AS
Bil-Service Personbiler AS
Bjgrdal Bil As
Bjgrkkjeers Auto AS
Carnext.com No AS
Erling Winje AS

Essen Bil

Flygt Bil AS

Frydenbg Bilsenter AS
Fylkesnes Bil AS
Grimstad Bil AS
Gumpens Auto Notodden AS
Haraldsen Auto AS
Harestua Auto AS

Harila AS
Hunsbedt Bil AS
Hgnefoss Bil AS
Hgylandet Auto AS
Jensen og Scheele Auto AS
Jensen og Scheele Bil AS
Kragerg Auto AS
Kverneland Bil AS
Kvinnherad Bil og Teknikk AS
Laastad og Co AS

MMC Norge AS

Mobile Arendal AS
Mobile Asker AS

Confidential

957129188
967056189
897396572
919213566
928385698
966616431
810359862
974525143
951413828
968284916
964405689
952671162
980775747
992420537
914286662
983666280
887102562
980394786
879639662
966109327
928665879
936267378
976023188
957661009
975933601
935614686
991447075
823378742
981138872
979501889
984016530
967149098
971887648
951110345
976910915
812417312
876359022
917630747
976569636
978704182
987739231
988629820
960968727
916785887
977047684
983906818
975941264
927891700
917503680
954117774



Mobile Auto Sgr AS

Mobile Auto Vestfold AS

Mobile Autopartner AS

Mobile Autosilver AS
Mobile Bg AS

Mobile Drammen AS

Mobile Drotningsvik AS

Mobile Elverum AS

Mobile Ensjg AS

Mobile Fiskatangen AS

Mobile Follo AS

Mobile Fredrikstad AS

Mobile Fgrde AS

Mobile Gjgvik AS (@yhus Motor)
Mobile Hamar AS

Mobile Hokksund AS

Mobile Hgnefoss AS

Mobile Jarlsberg AS

Mobile Jessheim AS

Mobile Kjeller AS

Mobile Kokstad AS

Mobile Kongsberg AS

Mobile Larvik AS

Mobile Ljosland AS

Mobile Moss AS

Mobile Oslo AS

Mobile Rgdberg AS

Mobile Sarpsborg AS

Mobile Skien AS

Mobile Skgyen AS

Mobile Sgrlandsparken AS
Mobile Asane AS

Motor Forum AS Asker-Baerum
Motor Forum AS avd Skgyen
Motor Forum AS Bergen

Motor Forum AS Drammen
Motor Forum AS Fredrikstad
Motor Forum AS Hamar Elverum
Motor Forum AS Kristiansand
Motor Forum AS Larvik

Motor Forum AS Lillestrgm Eidsvoll Jessheim
Motor Forum AS Oslo

Motor Forum AS Stavanger Sandnes
Motor Forum AS Alesund

Motor Forum AS, avd. Skien Notodden
Nardo Bil AS

Nardo Bil Nordvest AS

Nardo Bil Orkanger

Nardo Bil Alesund AS

NF Fleet AS

Confidential

924469005
925281573
984103131
974394596
950160675
939401423
946796980
819496072
974210215
918004033
913963857
915803199
991075968
941528600
915981674
990964262
984060343
861635392
996493717
996926176
952574329
860759772
997253701
978627188
931963708
960678869
975951588
960660463
861151972
821021502
946252611
979383924
884724902
884724902
931806858
995515784
979212887
911907232
940967953
937698917
936999247
822276482
944019502
995333554
957290795
934761472
912440923
961112001

966478616
988906808



NF Fleet AS
Norgesporten Bil AS
Nymo Bil AS

Otto Moe AS

Per Aaland AS

RBI Norge AS

Rugsets Brukthandel
Sannan Bil AS
Sommerseth AS
Sverre Haugli Bilforretning AS
Syrstadeng Bil AS
Taugbgl Bil og Maskin
Traasdahl AS
Trondsen Auto AS
Varden Bil AS

Volvo Car Norway AS
Amot Bil AS

Arg Bilsenter AS

Confidential

988906808
891361092
919895608
916125844
933240851
960292421
983533272
990465363
921368909
912501906
855898012
871219222
981249313
925163600
984539819
958684975
958474490
979734492





